        SK TECH CO., LTD.
Page 1 of 1
SKT
SKTTRT-050404-005 FCC ID: S5MICANVIEW110W
FCC ID Label Location & Sample
The label shown is permanently attached on the rear of the product
 Network Camera
Model No. : iCanView110W
Adaptor : DC 12.0V, 1A
Serial No. :
Mac. Address :
Regist. No. :
FCC ID: S5MICANVIEW110W
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions;
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Made in Korea
LABEL
LOCATION
LABEL SAMPLE
40mm
50mm